170
Is
su
e
 6
.2
01
1

Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
5
6.1
Ø
Dimensions
Type
Stroke
mm
L
extended
GS-15-20 20 67
GS-15-40 40 107
GS-15-50 50 127
GS-15-60 60 147
GS-15-80 80 187
GS-15-100 100 227
GS-15-120 120 267
GS-15-150 150 327
GS-15-200 200 427
Ordering Example GS-15-150-AC-150
Type (Push Type)
Body Ø (15.6 mm)
Stroke (150 mm)